
Klubb instruktører brannvern

Gustav Bergesen  Amcar Trondheim 93459792 gustav.bergesen@gmail.com 

Roar Sand Amcar Trondheim 93082834 roar@aktivhusdesign.no 

Sten Gunnar Weng NMK Aremark 95828006 Sten-gunnar.wang@nexans.com 

Sten-André Wang NMK Aremark 94144427 Sten.wang@hotmail.com 

Gjermund Stillesby NMK Aremark 93413381 gstillesby@gmail.com 

Anders Strand NMK Aremark 99227084 andersstrand@online.no 

Geir Brekke NMK Aremark 95204194 Geirbr@live.no 

Per Ivar Engsvik NMK Aremark 93238890 Storgata 69 - 1817 Ørje 

Alf-Magne Johnsen NMK Bardu 48013400 alfmagnejensen@2803li@outlook.com

Kjell Abrahamsen NMK Bardu 91165046 kjel-abr@online.no

Julius Andreas Theodorsen NMK Bardu 90281403 juthe.95@hotmail.com

Berit Vang Andreassen NMK Bardu 95732449 beritvandreassen@hotmail.com

Kjetil Hjellestad NMK Bergen 93011150 khjellestad@gmail.com 

Øystein Verlo NMK Bergen 95868288 oystein.verlo@gjensidge.no   

Karl-olav Olsvik NMK Brønnøy 47603029 karl.olav.olsvik@outlook.com 

Hege Enge NMK Brønnøy 97667797 hege_enge@hotmail.com 

Jan Ole Broks NMK Dyrøy 95931557 bighand438@gmail.com

Jørn Kastnes NMK Dyrøy 46697445 jornkast@gmail.com

Knut Fosmo NMK Dyrøy 97651965 knufo94@gmail.com

Tormod Karlstad NMK Gardermoen 90 93 69 16 leder@nmkgardermoen.no 

Embla Hansen NMK Gardermoen 47 94 75 12 Embla.hansen@gamil.com 

Sturla Hansen NMK Gardermoen 45 44 34 69 Sturla.holm.hansen@gmail.com  

Tom Andre Grytdal NMK Gardermoen 91 83 63 87 tomargg@gmail.com 

Torgeir Sundby NMK Gardermoen 95 47 44 67 sundby@saturn.as 

Tobias Bustadmo NMK Harstad 90369863 tobbust@hotmail.no

Jens Holtborg NMK Harstad 94489491 jens.h@live.com

Arild Røkenes NMK Harstad 93080024 arild@nmkharstad.no

Lise Rinaldo NMK Harstad 48121098 lise_rinaldo@hotmail.com

Stephen Olsen NMK Hell 46599654 solsen925@gmail.com 

Bernt Kristoffersen NMK Hell 41327744 bernthelgek@gmail.com 
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Stian Kalvø NMK Hell 97603431 stian@sk-transport.no 

Mathias Pedersen NMK Hålogaland 41842632 mathias.pe@hotmail.com

Even Richardsen NMK Hålogaland 45802326 kikki982@gmail.com

Glenn S Olsen KAK Drifting 91385504 Glenn.krsand@mobelringen.com 

Åse Marie Erkler KAK Rugsland 95130263 Aase.erklev@gmail.com 

John Olaf Ågedal NMK Konsmo 46950858 J-olaf@hotmail.com 

Glenn Hårtveit NMK Konsmo 90821441 Glenn.haartveit@gmail.com 

Torbjørn Kvinnesland NMK Lister 97580778 Tokvienn@gmail.com 

Geir Aftret NMK Melhus 95070705 gaftreth@hotmail.com 

Ronni Rønne NMK Melhus 48040529 ronnironne@hotmail.com 

Adrian Flønes NMK Melhus 94477728 adrianflones@gmail.com 

Jan-Ole Nerli NMK Midt-Troms 91337335 turboole2@yahoo.no

Jim Johansen NMK Midt-Troms 95059980 jijohans@online.no

Anders T. Kværndal NMK Midt-Troms 97159989 anderstk@live.no

Thomas Lande NMK Namdal 90022435 lande1991@hotmail.com
Sindre Strømhylden NMK Namdal 95172978 s.stromhylden@gmail.com

Petter Romstad NMK Namdal 90598998 petter-romstad@hotmail.com
Stian Hellem NDRG - Gardermoen Raceway 95927623 Stian.hellem@hotmail.com 
Ole Martin Emilsen NDRG - Gardermoen Raceway 94827340 omemilsen@gmail.com 
Vigdis stenberg NDRG - Gardermoen Raceway 40414540 VNYBEKK@hotmail.com 

Nils Birger Stenberg NDRG - Gardermoen Raceway 41495386 NBS70@live.no 

Marianne Nygård NDRG Gardermoen Raceway 95025735 mkurt98@hotmail.com 

Rune Rudland NMK Orkla 41629443 rune.rudland@fremtind.no 

Arnt Kjetil Morken NMK Orkla 47302669 arntkjetil@hotmail.com 

Ingar Solli Oslo Motorsport 91 71 19 36 trialex@icloud

Kjell Arne Fossum NMK Støren 97745867 kjellarnefossum@hotmail.com 

Arne Wagnild NMK Støren 48343295 arne.wagnild@gmail.com 

Geir Ove Gravvold NMK Sundal og Rindal 91911443 geirgravvold@gmail.com 

Frank Røen NMK Sundal og Rindal frankroen255@gmail.com 

Øyvind Kristensen NMK Sunnfjord 91883572 oyvindklikke@gmail.com    

Jo Enervold NMK Sunnfjord 40612157 jo_enersvold@hotmail.co 

Jan Helge Nissen KNA Troms 90612421 jhn@bakkelop.no
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Arne Roel NMK Verdal/Levanger 90678011 Arneroel99@gmail.com

Ola Hårberg NMK Verdal/Levanger 92869979 olahaarb@gmail.com
Hanse Mortensen NMK Verdal/Levanger 92453862 Mortensen.hanse@gmail.com

Eli Anita Transmo NMK Ytre Namdal 95021094 Tronsmo01@icloud.com

Andreas Valskraa NMK Ytre Namdal 48215144 Andreas44@live.no

Stian Johan Sethne Track Recue Team 90276959 Jcb95@hotmail.com 

Tony Hanstvedt Track Recue Team 90031232 Tony99@live.no 

David Nordli – Myraas Track Recue Team 95422228 Nordli-myraas@hotmail.com 

Linda Søderback Track Recue Team 95005075 Tigerehe82@hotmail.com 

Rune Bråten Track Recue Team 97731468 Braaten.rune@gmail.com 

Jonny Aasen Speedy Recue Team 47744902 Johnny.aasen1967@gmail.com 
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